
APES GAMES 2023 - BRAZILIAN JIU JITSU - MATCH SCHEDULE - FIRST MATCH COMMENCES AT 9AM 

Rec Type Firstname Surname Gender Competition Agency Main State Age

Brazilian Jiu Jitsu Bevan Brooking Male Brazilian Jiu Jitsu - Male - Absolute - Black 32

Brazilian Jiu Jitsu Graeme Marukore Male Brazilian Jiu Jitsu - Male - Absolute - Black 39

Brazilian Jiu Jitsu Ezra Duffill Male Brazilian Jiu Jitsu - Male - Absolute - Purple NZ Customs 39

Brazilian Jiu Jitsu Patrick Crawley Male Brazilian Jiu Jitsu - Male - Absolute - Purple Police 42

Brazilian Jiu Jitsu Michael Van Der Vlist Male Brazilian Jiu Jitsu - Male - Absolute - Purple Queensland Fire and Emergency Services QLD 45

Brazilian Jiu Jitsu Otene Melrose Male Brazilian Jiu Jitsu - Male - Absolute - Blue Police 24

Brazilian Jiu Jitsu Mitchell Gandolfo Male Brazilian Jiu Jitsu - Male - Absolute - Blue Australian Border Force VIC 26

Brazilian Jiu Jitsu Josh Tapsell Male Brazilian Jiu Jitsu - Male - Absolute - Blue NZ Police 43

Brazilian Jiu Jitsu Lee Riddick Male Brazilian Jiu Jitsu - Male - Absolute - Blue NZ Police 43

Brazilian Jiu Jitsu Joe Rakete-Tane Male Brazilian Jiu Jitsu - Male - Absolute - Blue 30

Brazilian Jiu Jitsu Rory Archer Male Brazilian Jiu Jitsu - Male - Absolute - White 23

Brazilian Jiu Jitsu Max REDSTONE Male Brazilian Jiu Jitsu - Male - Absolute - White Nz police 31

Brazilian Jiu Jitsu Cameron Manderson Male Brazilian Jiu Jitsu - Male - Absolute - White FENZ 34

Brazilian Jiu Jitsu Tyson Wells Male Brazilian Jiu Jitsu - Male - Absolute - White Police 35

Brazilian Jiu Jitsu Aaron Samuel Male Brazilian Jiu Jitsu - Male - Absolute - White 45

Brazilian Jiu Jitsu Sinead McCormack Female Brazilian Jiu Jitsu - Female - Absolute - Blue Police 34

Brazilian Jiu Jitsu Romy Hearn Female Brazilian Jiu Jitsu - Female - Absolute - Blue Australian Federal Police NT 35

Brazilian Jiu Jitsu Katie Penfold Female Brazilian Jiu Jitsu - Female - Absolute - Blue SJA WA WA 35

Brazilian Jiu Jitsu Jessica Henry Female Brazilian Jiu Jitsu - Female - Absolute - Blue QPS QLD 40

Brazilian Jiu Jitsu Kelly Brooks Female Brazilian Jiu Jitsu - Female - Absolute - Blue TUKAHA NZ

Brazilian Jiu Jitsu Rebecca Davidson Female Brazilian Jiu Jitsu - Female - Absolute - White AFP NSW 27

Brazilian Jiu Jitsu Otene Melrose Male Brazilian Jiu Jitsu - Males - GI-Open - 18-35 - Blue - 90-99kg Police 24

Brazilian Jiu Jitsu Joe Rakete-Tane Male Brazilian Jiu Jitsu - Males - GI-Open - 18-35 - Blue - 90-99kg 30

Brazilian Jiu Jitsu Matt Cleaver Male Brazilian Jiu Jitsu - Males - GI-Open - 18-35 - Blue - 70-79kg NSW Police NSW 32

Brazilian Jiu Jitsu Mitchell Gandolfo Male Brazilian Jiu Jitsu - Males - GI-Open - 18-35 - Blue - 60-69kg Australian Border Force VIC 26

Brazilian Jiu Jitsu Blair Smith Male Brazilian Jiu Jitsu - Males - GI-Open - 18-35 - White - 90-99kg 30

Brazilian Jiu Jitsu Max REDSTONE Male Brazilian Jiu Jitsu - Males - GI-Open - 18-35 - White - 90-99kg Nz police 31

Brazilian Jiu Jitsu Te Teira Taylor Male Brazilian Jiu Jitsu - Males - GI-Open - 18-35 - White - 90-99kg Police 35

Brazilian Jiu Jitsu Rory Archer Male Brazilian Jiu Jitsu - Males - GI-Open - 18-35 - White - 80-89kg 23

Brazilian Jiu Jitsu Sebastian WOODS Male Brazilian Jiu Jitsu - Males - GI-Open - 18-35 - White - 70-79kg Queesnland Police Service QLD 28

Brazilian Jiu Jitsu Ethan McGregor Male Brazilian Jiu Jitsu - Males - GI-Open - 18-35 - White - 70-79kg 32

Brazilian Jiu Jitsu Tyson Wells Male Brazilian Jiu Jitsu - Males - GI-Open - 18-35 - White - 70-79kg Police 35

Gi Absolute Male

Gi Absolute Female 

Gi Male Weight Classes - Under 35
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Brazilian Jiu Jitsu Graeme Marukore Male Brazilian Jiu Jitsu - Males - GI-Over35's - 35+ - Black - 90-99kg 39

Brazilian Jiu Jitsu Matt Bowden Male Brazilian Jiu Jitsu - Males - GI-Over35's - 35+ - Black - 90-99kg QLD 51

Brazilian Jiu Jitsu Michael Van Der Vlist Male Brazilian Jiu Jitsu - Males - GI-Over35's - 35+ - Purple - 90-99kg Queensland Fire and Emergency Services QLD 45

Brazilian Jiu Jitsu Patrick Crawley Male Brazilian Jiu Jitsu - Males - GI-Over35's - 35+ - Purple - 90-99kg Police 42

Brazilian Jiu Jitsu Ezra Duffill Male Brazilian Jiu Jitsu - Males - GI-Over35's - 35+ - Purple - 80-89kg NZ Customs 39

Brazilian Jiu Jitsu Josh Tapsell Male Brazilian Jiu Jitsu - Males - GI-Over35's - 35+ - Blue - 90-99kg NZ Police 43

Brazilian Jiu Jitsu Jeremy Gibbons Male Brazilian Jiu Jitsu - Males - GI-Over35's - 35+ - Blue - 70-79kg Fire and Emergency New Zealand 49

Brazilian Jiu Jitsu Geoffrey Follows Male Brazilian Jiu Jitsu - Males - GI-Over35's - 35+ - Blue - 60-69kg DFES WA 47

Brazilian Jiu Jitsu Rehua Selwyn Male Brazilian Jiu Jitsu - Males - GI-Over35's - 35+ - White - 80-89kg TUKAHA

Brazilian Jiu Jitsu Maxwell Tatoy Male Brazilian Jiu Jitsu - Males - GI-Over35's - 35+ - White - 80-89kg 38

Brazilian Jiu Jitsu Trey Wiringi Male Brazilian Jiu Jitsu - Males - GI-Over35's - 35+ - White - 60-69kg TUKAHA 20

Brazilian Jiu Jitsu Aaron Samuel Male Brazilian Jiu Jitsu - Males - GI-Over35's - 35+ - White - 60-69kg 45

Brazilian Jiu Jitsu Sinead McCormack Female Brazilian Jiu Jitsu - Female - GI-Open - 18-35 - Blue - 80-89kg Police 34

Brazilian Jiu Jitsu Romy Hearn Female Brazilian Jiu Jitsu - Female - GI-Open - 18-35 - Blue - 70-79kg Australian Federal Police NT 35

Brazilian Jiu Jitsu Katie Penfold Female Brazilian Jiu Jitsu - Female - GI-Open - 18-35 - Blue - 70-79kg SJA WA WA 35

Brazilian Jiu Jitsu Jessica Henry Female Brazilian Jiu Jitsu - Female - GI-Over35's - 35+ - Blue - 70-79kg QPS QLD 40

Brazilian Jiu Jitsu Kelly Female Brazilian Jiu Jitsu - Female - GI-Over35's - 35+ - Blue - 70-79kg TUKAHA NZ

Brazilian Jiu Jitsu Rebecca Davidson Female Brazilian Jiu Jitsu - Female - GI-Open - 18-35 - White - 80-89kg AFP NSW 27

Brazilian Jiu Jitsu Rachael King Female Brazilian Jiu Jitsu - Female - GI-Over35's - 35+ - White - 70-79kg QLD Police Service QLD 38

Brazilian Jiu Jitsu Bevan Brooking Male Brazilian Jiu Jitsu - Males - No GI - Open - 18-35 - Black - 70-79kg 32

Brazilian Jiu Jitsu Graeme Marukore Male Brazilian Jiu Jitsu - Males - No GI-Over35's - 35+ - Black - 90-99kg 39

Brazilian Jiu Jitsu Toby FITZPATRICK Male Brazilian Jiu Jitsu - Males - No GI-Over35's - 35+ - Black - 80-89kg 36

Gi Female Weight Classes - Under 35

Gi Male Weight Classes - Over 35

Gi Female Weight Classes - Over 35

No-Gi Male Absolute 

Gi Female Weight Classes 
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Brazilian Jiu Jitsu Otene Melrose Male Brazilian Jiu Jitsu - Males - No GI - Open - 18-35 - Blue - 90-99kg Police 24

Brazilian Jiu Jitsu Joe Rakete-Tane Male Brazilian Jiu Jitsu - Males - No GI - Open - 18-35 - Blue - 90-99kg 30

Brazilian Jiu Jitsu Sameera NUGEGODA Male Brazilian Jiu Jitsu - Males - No GI - Open - 18-35 - Blue - 90-99kg 35

Brazilian Jiu Jitsu Matt Cleaver Male Brazilian Jiu Jitsu - Males - No GI - Open - 18-35 - Blue - 70-79kg NSW Police NSW 32

Brazilian Jiu Jitsu Mitchell Gandolfo Male Brazilian Jiu Jitsu - Males - No GI - Open - 18-35 - Blue - 60-69kg Australian Border Force VIC 26

Brazilian Jiu Jitsu Cameron Manderson Male Brazilian Jiu Jitsu - Males - No GI - Open - 18-35 - White - 100kg+ FENZ 34

Brazilian Jiu Jitsu Blair Smith Male Brazilian Jiu Jitsu - Males - No GI - Open - 18-35 - White - 90-99kg 30

Brazilian Jiu Jitsu Max REDSTONE Male Brazilian Jiu Jitsu - Males - No GI - Open - 18-35 - White - 90-99kg Nz police 31

Brazilian Jiu Jitsu Te Teira Taylor Male Brazilian Jiu Jitsu - Males - No GI - Open - 18-35 - White - 90-99kg Police 35

Brazilian Jiu Jitsu Rory Archer Male Brazilian Jiu Jitsu - Males - No GI - Open - 18-35 - White - 80-89kg 23

Brazilian Jiu Jitsu Sebastian WOODS Male Brazilian Jiu Jitsu - Males - No GI - Open - 18-35 - White - 70-79kg Queesnland Police Service QLD 28

Brazilian Jiu Jitsu Ethan McGregor Male Brazilian Jiu Jitsu - Males - No GI - Open - 18-35 - White - 70-79kg 32

Brazilian Jiu Jitsu Tyson Wells Male Brazilian Jiu Jitsu - Males - No GI - Open - 18-35 - White - 70-79kg Police 35

Brazilian Jiu Jitsu Patrick Crawley Male Brazilian Jiu Jitsu - Males - No GI-Over35's - 35+ - Purple - 90-99kg Police 42

Brazilian Jiu Jitsu Michael Van Der Vlist Male Brazilian Jiu Jitsu - Males - No GI-Over35's - 35+ - Purple - 90-99kg Queensland Fire and Emergency Services QLD 45

Brazilian Jiu Jitsu Ezra Duffill Male Brazilian Jiu Jitsu - Males - No GI-Over35's - 35+ - Purple - 80-89kg NZ Customs 39

Brazilian Jiu Jitsu Josh Tapsell Male Brazilian Jiu Jitsu - Males - No GI-Over35's - 35+ - Blue - 90-99kg NZ Police 43

Brazilian Jiu Jitsu Lee Riddick Male Brazilian Jiu Jitsu - Males - No GI-Over35's - 35+ - Blue - 70-79kg NZ Police 43

Brazilian Jiu Jitsu Geoffrey Follows Male Brazilian Jiu Jitsu - Males - No GI-Over35's - 35+ - Blue - 60-69kg DFES WA 47

Brazilian Jiu Jitsu Andy Drum Male Brazilian Jiu Jitsu - Males - No GI-Over35's - 35+ - White - 80-89kg FENZ 37

Brazilian Jiu Jitsu Lance Brown Male Brazilian Jiu Jitsu - Males - No GI-Over35's - 35+ - White - 70-79kg Truancy Whanganui 49

Brazilian Jiu Jitsu Aaron Samuel Male Brazilian Jiu Jitsu - Males - No GI-Over35's - 35+ - White - 60-69kg 45

Brazilian Jiu Jitsu Romy Hearn Female Brazilian Jiu Jitsu - Female - No GI - Open - 18-35 - Blue - 70-79kg Australian Federal Police NT 35

Brazilian Jiu Jitsu Jessica Henry Female Brazilian Jiu Jitsu - Female - No GI-Over35's - 35+ - Blue - 70-79kg QPS QLD 40

Brazilian Jiu Jitsu Rebecca Davidson Female Brazilian Jiu Jitsu - Female - No GI - Open - 18-35 - White - 80-89kg AFP NSW 27

Brazilian Jiu Jitsu Rachael King Female Brazilian Jiu Jitsu - Female - No GI-Over35's - 35+ - White - 70-79kg QLD Police Service QLD 38

No-Gi Male Weight Class - Under 35

No-Gi Male Weight Class - Over 35

No-Gi Female Weight Class


